Position

Team Manager Vi

Senior Chemist

Senior Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Associate Chemist

Laboratory Technologist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Total Wages

$164,998

$123,988

$123,110

$114,603

$113,827

$108,531

$107,467

$103,223

$94,400

$77,626

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$66,195
$49,270
$54,847
$46,430
$50,049
$44,664
$44,286
$48,620

$40,706

$39,330



