Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager Vi		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$164,998	\$66,195
Senior Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$123,988	\$49,270
Senior Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$123,110	\$54,847
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$114,603	\$46,430
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$113,827	\$50,049
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$108,531	\$44,664
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$107,467	\$44,286
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$103,223	\$48,620
Associate Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$94,400	\$40,706
Laboratory Technologist II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$77,626	\$39,330